Bellekler

Uriin

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-LEVEL

4GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/4G
HI-LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-LEVEL
1x8G

8GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/8G
HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5-8G

16GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/16G
HI-LEVEL

16GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-16G-B
CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-
SO0PC44800D5-16G

4GB KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-4G HI-LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-8G HI-LEVEL

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-PC44800D5-8G

8GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-SOPC28800D4/8G

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

14,28

15,48

38,40

38,40

45,60

64,80

114,00

114,00

13,08

16,68

26,28

28,80

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



16GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SOPC28800D4/16G

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G HI-
LEVEL 1x16G

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-8G-B CL46
1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600 MHz CL40 HLV-PC44800D5-
166G

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5/32G

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

32,40 USD

42,00 USD

45,60 USD

46,80 USD

148,80 USD



